Totaal CO2 Verbruik per groep

CO2 Equivalent
Verwarming pand 7,372092
Airco 0
Diesel 450,920428
Benzine 0
Smeermiddelen 1,933295
Benzine Aspen 0,2875
Stroom 11,211512
Groene stroom
Transport prive zakelijk
Papier
Drinkwater
Afvalwater
BSA ASI
BSA Verbranding
BA ASI
BA Verbranding
Huishoudelijk afval
Glas
GFT
Papier en karton
Olieafval
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Waarden
Scope 1 460,23
Scope 2 11,21
Scope 3 0,00

CO2 percentage
1,56%
0,00%

95,59%
0,00%
0,41%
0,06%
2,38%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%

Perc.
97,56%
2,38%
0,00%

Datum: 28-2-2021
Kenmerk: LAA/CO2

Versie: 1.0
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